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ILS RWY 23L

ILS RWY 23L

       Chan 77

113.0 LIB

       LIBERTY

RA 106/12

continue climb-in-hold to 3100.

left turn to 3100 direct GSO VORTAC and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 1300 then climbing 

R-
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LIB  24.4

OM/INT

BRANT

(IAF)

LIB  24.4

BRANT OM/INT

HIRL Rwys 14-32, 5R-23L and 5L-23R

REIL Rwy 32

TDZ/CL Rwys 5L, 23R and 23L

TDZE 889

36°06'N-79°56'W

5.5 NM

Simultaneous approach authorized with Rwy 23R. 
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121.9  348.6

GREENSBORO TOWER
124.35  269.225 (250°-049°)

(050°-249°) 119.1   290.325126.6    327.075

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 55).
VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident
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